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FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT (FPL) 

 Marianne Dillard (Sanford, Lake Mary & Heathrow) 

marianne.dillard@fpl.com 

(407) 328-1922 

 Lyn Smith (Midway, Geneva, Chuluota & Oviedo) 

lyndonia.smith@fpl.com 

(407) 328-1938 

 

DUKE ENERGY (formerly Progress Energy) 

 Benita Rostel 

benita.rostel@duke-energy.com  

(407) 942-9657 

 Nick Brana 

nicholas.brana@duke-energy.com 

(407) 942-9727 

 

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES 

 Johnny Hill 

jhill@fpuc.com 

(386) 668-9842 

 David Johnson 

djohnson@fpuc.com 

(386) 668-9364 

 

TECO PEOPLES GAS 

Debbie Frazier 

difrazier@tecoenergy.com 

(407) 420-6609 

 

AT&T  

 Scott Lorenz (Sanford & Oviedo) 

sl4484@att.com  

 Roberta Lingle (Geneva & Lake Mary) 

rl6385@att.com   

BRIGHTHOUSE NETWORKS 

PJ King   

pj.king@mybrighthouse.com  

(407) 532-8508  

 

CENTURY LINK 

Marlon Brown 

marlon.n.brown@centurylink.com 

(407) 830-3359 

 

UTILITIES INC.  

Bryan Gongre 

bkgongre@uiwater.com 

(800) 272-1919 ext. 1360 

 

LAKE HARNEY WATER   

Marilyn Marmo 

billing@lakeharneywaterassociation.com 

(407) 575-8659  

 

MIDWAY CANAAN 

Gloria Blake 

ghillery1@cfl.rr.com 

(321) 696-4443 

 

FGUA (formerly Aqua Utilities of Florida) 

Steve Levine 

slevine@govmserv.com 

(407) 340-5680 


